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General information about company
Scrip code 780013
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE324P01014
Name of the company CITYON SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi it Number of Voting Rights held in each class
c £ | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. ai’e N lfni 4527008 | of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 5. paid up paid-up underlying shares held URIERIFPTO, GHEENEES X .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
(D) (1) ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As )
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class : % of
held (V) X oy |22 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 6281360 6281360 36.68 6281360 6281360 |36.68
Group
(B) Public 155 10845000 10845000 63.32 10845000 10845000 | 63.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 162 17126360 17126360 100 17126360 17126360 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\Illllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ezlres d
i assuming full | Lockedin [P o0 O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares g otherwise &
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | onvertible encumbered | NUMbEr ©
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying ] securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@) . Outstanding o percentage of A .
(IT) convertible W, securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities qrrants and No. Of ! u.te share % of form (XIV)
X 1) (XD)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants | <@PitaD XD=INo. | total | No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (@) | Shares |(a) Shares c_ategory c§tegory c_eﬁegory
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.68 6281360
Group
B) Public 63.32 10845000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17126360 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF Ngga‘f fully | porily | No. OF shares :ﬁ;fi;‘ﬁ:l 4 |%oftotal no. of
Category & Name of y paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (viI) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held h Receints (VI (IV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIID) A Total
av) Shares AL (VI) SIS Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(8] Indian
(a) liadb i ol 7 6281360 6281360  |36.68 6281360 6281360 |36.68
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6281360 6281360 36.68 6281360 6281360 |[36.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 6281360 6281360 [ 36.68 6281360 6281360 |36.68
Promoter Group
(A)=A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
G QLD ST 1 510000 510000 |2.98 510000 510000 | 2.98
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 510000 510000 2.98 510000 510000 |2.98
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
()] share capital up to Rs. | 43 651950 651950 3.81 651950 651950 | 3.81
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 85 4334000 4334000 2531 4334000 4334000 |25.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
a) Non Resident Indians 1 40000 40000 0.23 40000 40000 0.23
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 9 4474850 4474850 26.13 4474850 4474850 |26.13
(m) Any Other (specify) |16 834200 834200 4.87 834200 834200 |[4.87
Sub-Total (B)(4) 154 10335000 10335000 | 60.35 10335000 10335000 | 60.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 155 10845000 10845000 | 63.32 10845000 10845000 | 63.32
@+B)3)+(B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 162 17126360 17126360 100 17126360 17126360 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 162 17126360 17126360 100 17126360 17126360 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or _
No. Of No. of Underlying O Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
g 7 shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . - equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
Sr. . : - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmaiera’ize

it ~ ~ : = f total sa70 | form (XIV) | qub- | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | S 1o | of total ul u ul
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.68 6281360
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 36.68 6281360
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 36.68 6281360
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
) 2.98 510000 0 0 0
(Sl‘;b'T"tal ® 2.98 510000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(g 3.81 651950 0 0 0
(h) 25.31 4334000 0 0 0
@) 0.23 40000 0 0 0
(0} 26.13 4474850 0 0 0
(m) 4.87 834200 0 0 0
f‘:)b'T"tal ®) 60.35 10335000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 63.32 10845000 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)*+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 17126360
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 17126360
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKUR
AGARWAL

MUKASH
KUMAR

OM PARKASH
JAISWAL

SANDEEP
JINDAL

SANJAY
KUMAR

PRANAV
SARIN

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AQXPA3075E

BIVPK9889F

AKOPJ3860H

ACRPJ2905N

AGZPK9556G

BAPPS6818A

ARTPS3886N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2950788

2687332

200400

200400

175400

64240

2800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (V)

2950788

2687332

200400

200400

175400

64240

2800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.23

15.69

1.02

0.38

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2950788

2687332

200400

200400

175400

64240

2800

Class eg:y

Total

2950788

2687332

200400

200400

175400

64240

2800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.23

15.69

1.17

1.17

1.02

0.38

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.23

15.69

1.17

1.02

0.38

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2950788

2687332

200400

200400

175400

64240

2800

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6281360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

6281360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6281360

Class eg:y

Total

6281360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

6281360

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CITYON NANO
TECHNOLOGY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NIRBHARANT
MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BANSAL
SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CITYON
INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHITHALA
DEALERS
LIMITED

DIPLOMAT
LEASING AND
FINANCE PVT.
LTD.

SHRI MEHNDIPUR
BALAIJI
INFRADEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCC6583G

AADCNO0132C

AADCB7622F

AADCC6582H

AAKCS0190G

AAACDA4243M

AAOCS9065]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1154000

994200

711740

539495

404975

320000

261340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1154000

994200

711740

539495

404975

320000

261340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.74

5.81

4.16

3.15

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1154000

994200

711740

539495

404975

320000

261340

Class eg:y

Total

1154000

994200

711740

539495

404975

320000

261340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.74

5.81

4.16

3.15

2.36

1.87

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.74

5.81

4.16

3.15

2.36

1.87

1.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1154000

994200

711740

539495

404975

320000

261340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the .

vt () Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4385750
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[4385750
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 4385750

Class eg:y
Total 4385750

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 25.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4385750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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Other Financial Institutions

Searial No. 1

Name of the NEXT ORBIT VENTURES FUND Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) XGRS UD b B3
PAN (1I) AABTN7872J Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 510000 510000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 510000 510000
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.98 2.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 510000 510000

Class eg:y
Total 510000 510000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2 2.98

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.98 2.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

510000 510000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
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Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category HUF HUF

Category / More

b | pemaES Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (I) M/s HARISH POPLI & FAMILY (HUF) Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADHH4003B Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 834200 280000 834200
held (IV)

16 1 16

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 834200 280000 834200
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.87 1.63 4.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 834200 280000 834200

Class eg:y

Total 834200 280000 834200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.87 1.63 i g7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.87 1.63 4.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

834200 280000 834200
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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